Durable Solution Designed for Industrial Lighting
ArmorBeam UFO series
Specsheet-2026-4
ArmorBeam UFO series
This newly designed UFO-F series LED high bay has the most cost-effective quality and the best-in-class efficiency level - up to
150 lumens per watt for standatd unit (max. 170 lumens per watt).
Professional construction design comes with integral die-cast aluminum heat sink, optical-grade PC lens, and electronic circuit
design with series and parallel connection.

ArmorBeam UFO series
Page 6
Ordering Guide
U - xxxW  Fx D XX YYYY
1. Product Categories 2. Wattage (Tunable)
5. Color Temperature
UFO Light F1: "100W"=100/80/50W; "150W"=150/100/80W
F2: "150W"=150/100/80W; "200W"=200/150/100W
F3: "200W"=200/150/100W; "240W"=240/200/150W
F4: "300W"=300/240/200W
“Fx” Can be:
F1/F2/F3/F4
D = Dimmable “XX” can be: 27 = 2700K, 65 = 6500K, ...
6. Beam Angle
D60 = 60°, D90 = 90°, D110 = 110°
3. Shell Shape Series
4. Dimming Option
Mounting Methods and Accessories
● Option 1: Top Mounting ● Option 2: Chain Mounting ● Option 3: Connecting Rod Mounting